LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR Eaton Industries of Houston ADDRESs 3104 Edloe, Suite 200, Houston, TX
77027
LEASE NAME M. F. Walker WELL NO. 1
,d/ie/d7
LOCATION 660'FSL & 1980'FEL, T- 12-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico
ANGLE- ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
6917 3/4 .22 .22
6977 3 3/4 2.92 4.14
6992 4 3/4 1.24 5.38
7072 . 4 1/2 6.28 11.66
7135 4 4.39 16.05
7230 3 1/4 5.39 21.44
7324 2 3/4 4.51 25.95
7529 2 7.15 33.10
7687 1 3/4 4.83 37.93
7971 11/2 7.44 45.37
8307 1 3/4 10.26 55.63
8793 1172 12.72 68.35
9010 3/4 2.84 71.19
9500 1/4 2.14 73.33
10,070 3/4 7.46 80.79
10,464 1 6.88 87 .67
11,097 1 1/4 13.81 101.48
11,680 2 1/2 25.43 126.91
12,221 1 1/4 11.80 138.71
12,239 11/4 .39 139.10

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
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PITLE 2 Vlce Pres[g/kt - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to
me to be the person whose name 1s subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition,
under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well
identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was
not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

Odmuta, A Qﬁmlu

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 3rd day of pecember , 19 g2.

\Jamilg ) ﬁ/ \M&Au/

Pamela A. Hughes

Notary Public in and for the
County of Midland, Texas




v"{:i’*"’ e
“ECEIVED

drn g

2 1984

o
-~




